6 S T M S 0 8 X X X X XX
ORDER INFORMATION
XX A 10
W:NATURAL
160:160gf±30gf
014:1.4mm
- X
D:W/O PEG

6STMS08-XXXXXXXNXA01
250:250gf±50gf
6STMS08-XXXXXXXDXA01
6STMS08-XXXXXXXNXA016STMS08-XXXXXXXDXA01
2 4
31
6STMS08-XXXXXXXDXA01 6STMS08-XXXXXXXNXA01
BPM 20250613001 2025/06/27JohnB
B:BLACK120:120gf±30gf
080:80gf±30gf
400:400gf±100gf
B B
P/N OPERATING
FORCE
6STMS08-014080XNXA01 80gf±30gf
6STMS08-014160XNXA01 160gf±30gf
6STMS08-014250XNXA01 250gf±50gf
6STMS08-014400XNXA01 400gf±100gf
6STMS08-014120XDXA01 120gf±30gf
6STMS08-014160XDXA01 160gf±30gf
6STMS08-014250XDXA01 250gf±50gf
6STMS08-014400XDXA01 400gf±100gf
TABLE
RECN2507000005 2025/07/02GabyC
C
SPECIFICATIONS